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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open
Gliwice, 8. - 9.12.2017

Konkurencja 10 Kobiet, 200m grzbietowy Open
08.12.2017 - 11:12 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat

1. Wygnał Maja SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:22.10 590 32.41 35.19 37.05 37.45
2. Chyra Julia 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:26.39 540 33.79 36.74 37.97 37.89
3. Sczogiel Alicja 03 UKS Na Fali Bytom 2:30.49 497 35.92 38.72 38.74 37.11
4. Lip Patrycja 03 UKP Ruda Śląska 2:48.99 351 38.48 43.13 44.86 42.52
5. Kolakowska Weronika 03 UKS Karlik Katowice 2:51.62 335 43.47
6. Adamczyk Małgorzata 03 KS Górnik Radlin 2:51.73 334 39.71 42.90 44.67 44.45
7. Kalaga Oliwia 03 UKS Karlik Katowice 2:53.91 322 40.36 43.14 45.95 44.46
8. Karbowska Agata 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry3:06.00 263 42.09 46.32 48.35 49.24
9. Zastępińska Natalia 03 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 3:08.27 253 45.16 48.39 48.88 45.84

NIE UK. Górska Edyta SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 36.58 41.57

15 lat

1. Modrzejewska Magdalena SR02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:20.72 608 32.96 34.80 36.24 36.72
2. Zając Aleksandra 02 MOSM Tychy 2:26.49 539 34.01 37.19 38.73 36.56
3. Kusak Izabella 02 UKS Salmo Żory 2:26.65 537 34.56 37.52 38.12 36.45
4. Amerek Daria 02 MKS MOS Katowice 2:26.67 537 34.34 37.12 38.02 37.19
5. Pandzich Zuzanna 02 MKS MOS Katowice 2:40.63 408 37.97 40.32 41.87 40.47

16 - 18 lat

1. Wiśniewska Oliwia 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:15.86 675 32.44 34.24 34.57 34.61
2. Kosińska Dominika SO 01 AZS AWF Katowice 2:23.07 578 33.61 35.87 37.06 36.53
3. Kokot Angelika 00 SiKReT Gliwice 2:28.76 514 34.37 37.23

Open

1. Wiśniewska Oliwia 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:15.86 675 32.44 34.24 34.57 34.61
2. Modrzejewska Magdalena SR02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:20.72 608 32.96 34.80 36.24 36.72
3. Wygnał Maja SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:22.10 590 32.41 35.19 37.05 37.45
4. Kosińska Dominika SO 01 AZS AWF Katowice 2:23.07 578 33.61 35.87 37.06 36.53
5. Chyra Julia 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski2:26.39 540 33.79 36.74 37.97 37.89
6. Kozik Anna 98 AZS AWF Katowice 2:26.44 539 34.61 37.31 38.01 36.51
7. Zając Aleksandra 02 MOSM Tychy 2:26.49 539 34.01 37.19 38.73 36.56
8. Kusak Izabella 02 UKS Salmo Żory 2:26.65 537 34.56 37.52 38.12 36.45
9. Amerek Daria 02 MKS MOS Katowice 2:26.67 537 34.34 37.12 38.02 37.19

10. Bilińska Dominika SO 00 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:27.07 532 33.77 37.69 38.42 37.19
11. Kokot Angelika 00 SiKReT Gliwice 2:28.76 514 34.37 37.23
12. Sczogiel Alicja 03 UKS Na Fali Bytom 2:30.49 497 35.92 38.72 38.74 37.11
13. Wojtaszewska Paulina SO03 UKP Unia Oświęcim 2:31.79 484 35.73 38.72 39.24 38.10
14. Szkarłat Julia 98 AZS AWF Katowice 2:38.82 423 31.73 33.94 49.22 43.93
15. Pandzich Zuzanna 02 MKS MOS Katowice 2:40.63 408 37.97 40.32 41.87 40.47
16. Kot Anna 02 Zryw Opole 2:44.71 379 42.88
17. Lip Patrycja 03 UKP Ruda Śląska 2:48.99 351 38.48 43.13 44.86 42.52
18. Kolakowska Weronika 03 UKS Karlik Katowice 2:51.62 335 43.47
19. Adamczyk Małgorzata 03 KS Górnik Radlin 2:51.73 334 39.71 42.90 44.67 44.45
20. Kalaga Oliwia 03 UKS Karlik Katowice 2:53.91 322 40.36 43.14 45.95 44.46
21. Karbowska Agata 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry3:06.00 263 42.09 46.32 48.35 49.24
22. Zastępińska Natalia 03 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 3:08.27 253 45.16 48.39 48.88 45.84

NIE UK. Górska Edyta SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 36.58 41.57


